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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 56 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

34 SCARANTINO MIRCO ITA 55,85 111,0 113,0 113,0 113,016011995 281
116 MUSOKHRANOV OLEG RUS 55,85 107,0 110,0 112,0 110,023081995 252
66 MINASYAN MARZPET ARM 55,75 98,0 102,0 107,0 107,011031997 233
12 DAVAYAN DAVIT ARM 55,75 93,0 97,0 100,0 100,016101997 224
77 ARCARA FABIO ITA 55,25 92,0 92,0 92,0 92,028011997 215
41 VORONOVSKYI DMYTRO UKR 55,25 91,0 91,0 95,0 91,003011997 206
54 KOLEDA ELMARS LAT 55,40 87,0 87,0 87,0 87,003061997 197

CLEAN & JERK Men 56 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

34 SCARANTINO MIRCO ITA 55,85 136,0 0,0 0,0 136,016011995 281
116 MUSOKHRANOV OLEG RUS 55,85 130,0 135,0 139,0 135,023081995 252
12 DAVAYAN DAVIT ARM 55,75 120,0 128,0 128,0 120,016101997 233
66 MINASYAN MARZPET ARM 55,75 120,0 125,0 125,0 120,011031997 224
41 VORONOVSKYI DMYTRO UKR 55,25 113,0 117,0 121,0 117,003011997 215
77 ARCARA FABIO ITA 55,25 107,0 113,0 117,0 113,028011997 206
54 KOLEDA ELMARS LAT 55,40 106,0 106,0 106,0 106,003061997 197

TOTAL Men 56 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

34 SCARANTINO MIRCO ITA 55,85 113,0 136,0 249,016011995 281 389,5
116 MUSOKHRANOV OLEG RUS 55,85 110,0 135,0 245,023081995 252 383,2
66 MINASYAN MARZPET ARM 55,75 107,0 120,0 227,011031997 233 355,5
12 DAVAYAN DAVIT ARM 55,75 100,0 120,0 220,016101997 224 344,6
41 VORONOVSKYI DMYTRO UKR 55,25 91,0 117,0 208,003011997 215 328,1
77 ARCARA FABIO ITA 55,25 92,0 113,0 205,028011997 206 323,4
54 KOLEDA ELMARS LAT 55,40 87,0 106,0 193,003061997 197 303,8
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

80 AYDIN EMRAH TUR 61,60 118,0 120,0 124,0 120,024061997 281
51 ZHARNOUSKI ILYA BLR 61,85 110,0 115,0 119,0 119,021082000 252

145 GROZDEV STILYAN BUL 61,45 112,0 116,0 118,0 118,027071999 233
75 ABISHOV ALLAHYAR AZE 61,50 115,0 115,0 118,0 118,030031995 224

147 DI GIUSTO MICHAEL ITA 61,70 110,0 114,0 114,0 114,016021995 215
138 BERDELIDZE GODERDZI GEO 61,75 110,0 114,0 116,0 114,014071996 206
150 LUSHI EMANUEL ALB 61,40 112,0 116,0 117,0 112,021121996 197
143 HARDAL FERDI TUR 61,75 111,0 117,0 117,0 111,031121996 188
127 ANGELOV PETAR BUL 61,60 110,0 115,0 115,0 110,015121997 179
100 JANUS DARIUSZ POL 61,85 103,0 107,0 110,0 110,028081997 1610
40 KRASNYI KIRILL RUS 61,90 105,0 110,0 110,0 105,027041998 1511
28 ROZNIK NOVAK JUS SLO 61,25 90,0 95,0 97,0 95,015111996 1412

142 MOSKAL VLASTIMIL CZE 61,70 92,0 96,0 96,0 92,010051998 1313

CLEAN & JERK Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

80 AYDIN EMRAH TUR 61,60 146,0 151,0 156,0 146,024061997 281
147 DI GIUSTO MICHAEL ITA 61,70 140,0 144,0 148,0 144,016021995 252
145 GROZDEV STILYAN BUL 61,45 136,0 140,0 143,0 143,027071999 233
75 ABISHOV ALLAHYAR AZE 61,50 136,0 140,0 143,0 143,030031995 224
51 ZHARNOUSKI ILYA BLR 61,85 135,0 139,0 142,0 142,021082000 215

100 JANUS DARIUSZ POL 61,85 135,0 135,0 138,0 138,028081997 206
127 ANGELOV PETAR BUL 61,60 133,0 137,0 141,0 137,015121997 197
143 HARDAL FERDI TUR 61,75 135,0 141,0 142,0 135,031121996 188
40 KRASNYI KIRILL RUS 61,90 130,0 135,0 140,0 135,027041998 179

138 BERDELIDZE GODERDZI GEO 61,75 133,0 133,0 141,0 133,014071996 1610
28 ROZNIK NOVAK JUS SLO 61,25 123,0 127,0 130,0 130,015111996 1511

142 MOSKAL VLASTIMIL CZE 61,70 114,0 118,0 118,0 118,010051998 1412
150 LUSHI EMANUEL ALB 61,40 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,021121996 0

TOTAL Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

80 AYDIN EMRAH TUR 61,60 120,0 146,0 266,024061997 281 384,1
145 GROZDEV STILYAN BUL 61,45 118,0 143,0 261,027071999 252 377,5
75 ABISHOV ALLAHYAR AZE 61,50 118,0 143,0 261,030031995 233 377,3
51 ZHARNOUSKI ILYA BLR 61,85 119,0 142,0 261,021082000 224 375,8

147 DI GIUSTO MICHAEL ITA 61,70 114,0 144,0 258,016021995 215 372,1
100 JANUS DARIUSZ POL 61,85 110,0 138,0 248,028081997 206 357,1
127 ANGELOV PETAR BUL 61,60 110,0 137,0 247,015121997 197 356,6
138 BERDELIDZE GODERDZI GEO 61,75 114,0 133,0 247,014071996 188 356,0
143 HARDAL FERDI TUR 61,75 111,0 135,0 246,031121996 179 354,6
40 KRASNYI KIRILL RUS 61,90 105,0 135,0 240,027041998 1610 345,3
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Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

28 ROZNIK NOVAK JUS SLO 61,25 95,0 130,0 225,015111996 1511 326,2
142 MOSKAL VLASTIMIL CZE 61,70 92,0 118,0 210,010051998 1412 302,9
150 LUSHI EMANUEL ALB 61,40 112,0 0,0 0,021121996 00,0
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

67 TURAN OKYAY AHMET TUR 68,75 132,0 136,0 138,0 138,006051996 281
159 SUHAREVS RITVARS LAT 68,40 130,0 133,0 137,0 137,011011999 252
62 ZANNI MIRKO ITA 68,05 128,0 132,0 136,0 136,016101997 233
82 ERDOGDU CELIL TUR 68,65 122,0 127,0 131,0 131,005121997 224
60 SHARIFOV ELSHAD AZE 68,70 128,0 131,0 131,0 131,024051997 215
79 HAKOBYAN AZAT ARM 68,80 122,0 127,0 129,0 129,016081995 206
99 CHKHEIDZE GOGA GEO 68,60 122,0 125,0 125,0 125,011021996 197

123 HOXHA ALBAN ALB 68,75 125,0 125,0 130,0 125,008081995 188
59 PONIEDZIALEK PIOTR POL 66,95 118,0 121,0 124,0 121,014041995 179
78 PAPAZIYAN MELKON BUL 68,95 121,0 121,0 121,0 121,026121996 1610
25 KUBIK JAKUB CZE 67,95 103,0 107,0 111,0 111,016031996 1511

141 GILBERT STEWART IRL 68,30 106,0 111,0 111,0 111,023081996 1412
107 SKIRKA VINCENTAS LTU 67,20 95,0 100,0 102,0 100,018071997 1313
10 MACIJAUSKAS TOMAS LTU 68,65 90,0 95,0 97,0 95,024051997 1214

125 KARBUS TEET EST 68,25 85,0 90,0 90,0 85,016021998 1115

CLEAN & JERK Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

82 ERDOGDU CELIL TUR 68,65 157,0 162,0 167,0 162,005121997 281
67 TURAN OKYAY AHMET TUR 68,75 156,0 161,0 162,0 162,006051996 252
99 CHKHEIDZE GOGA GEO 68,60 155,0 161,0 168,0 161,011021996 233

159 SUHAREVS RITVARS LAT 68,40 156,0 160,0 163,0 160,011011999 224
60 SHARIFOV ELSHAD AZE 68,70 158,0 158,0 165,0 158,024051997 215
79 HAKOBYAN AZAT ARM 68,80 152,0 157,0 160,0 157,016081995 206
62 ZANNI MIRKO ITA 68,05 147,0 153,0 156,0 156,016101997 197

123 HOXHA ALBAN ALB 68,75 155,0 156,0 160,0 156,008081995 188
59 PONIEDZIALEK PIOTR POL 66,95 145,0 149,0 152,0 149,014041995 179
78 PAPAZIYAN MELKON BUL 68,95 146,0 146,0 157,0 146,026121996 1610

141 GILBERT STEWART IRL 68,30 130,0 135,0 139,0 135,023081996 1511
25 KUBIK JAKUB CZE 67,95 125,0 125,0 125,0 125,016031996 1412

107 SKIRKA VINCENTAS LTU 67,20 116,0 120,0 120,0 116,018071997 1313
10 MACIJAUSKAS TOMAS LTU 68,65 115,0 115,0 120,0 115,024051997 1214

125 KARBUS TEET EST 68,25 105,0 110,0 115,0 110,016021998 1115

TOTAL Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

67 TURAN OKYAY AHMET TUR 68,75 138,0 162,0 300,006051996 281 404,5
159 SUHAREVS RITVARS LAT 68,40 137,0 160,0 297,011011999 252 401,8
82 ERDOGDU CELIL TUR 68,65 131,0 162,0 293,005121997 233 395,5
62 ZANNI MIRKO ITA 68,05 136,0 156,0 292,016101997 224 396,3
60 SHARIFOV ELSHAD AZE 68,70 131,0 158,0 289,024051997 215 389,9
99 CHKHEIDZE GOGA GEO 68,60 125,0 161,0 286,011021996 206 386,2
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Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

79 HAKOBYAN AZAT ARM 68,80 129,0 157,0 286,016081995 197 385,5
123 HOXHA ALBAN ALB 68,75 125,0 156,0 281,008081995 188 378,9
59 PONIEDZIALEK PIOTR POL 66,95 121,0 149,0 270,014041995 179 370,4
78 PAPAZIYAN MELKON BUL 68,95 121,0 146,0 267,026121996 1610 359,4

141 GILBERT STEWART IRL 68,30 111,0 135,0 246,023081996 1511 333,1
25 KUBIK JAKUB CZE 67,95 111,0 125,0 236,016031996 1412 320,6

107 SKIRKA VINCENTAS LTU 67,20 100,0 116,0 216,018071997 1313 295,6
10 MACIJAUSKAS TOMAS LTU 68,65 95,0 115,0 210,024051997 1214 283,4

125 KARBUS TEET EST 68,25 85,0 110,0 195,016021998 1115 264,2

Page 2 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System



��������	
�����	���
��������
	�������������

��	�	��	�������	�����

��������	�	 ��������

RESULTS

SNATCH Men 77 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

38 STOIAN DORU ILIE ROU 76,95 142,0 146,0 146,0 146,006071996 281
63 GABRITCHIDZE IRAKLI GEO 76,65 138,0 143,0 145,0 145,012111995 252
45 SEMIN ROMAN RUS 76,90 140,0 145,0 148,0 145,012121996 233

131 ANDREEV BOZHIDAR BUL 75,95 136,0 141,0 144,0 141,017011997 224
161 AVETISYAN NORAYR ARM 76,65 135,0 140,0 140,0 140,001071996 215
152 SMOCHEK SERHII UKR 76,35 132,0 136,0 138,0 138,026021996 206
56 BRANDON VAUTARD FRA 75,90 130,0 134,0 137,0 137,009091996 197
1 CHEPIK ROMAN RUS 76,40 136,0 141,0 141,0 136,018091995 188

108 DOKMETAS ABDULMUTTAL TUR 76,80 136,0 142,0 142,0 136,007021996 179
156 DAVITADZE REVAZ GEO 76,85 136,0 140,0 141,0 136,016101998 1610
26 GEORGIEV NIKOLAY BUL 76,75 130,0 133,0 135,0 135,013051997 1511
9 YEVSIUTKIN NAZAR UKR 76,65 134,0 139,0 139,0 134,020071995 1412

83 SZATKOWSKI MATEUSZ POL 76,25 125,0 130,0 133,0 133,005041996 1313
31 TURAN EMRE TUR 76,80 128,0 132,0 136,0 132,001091997 1214
8 MEZINSKIS ARMANDS LAT 74,15 110,0 115,0 117,0 117,008092000 1115

129 KANIZAI ARON SRB 76,40 117,0 117,0 122,0 117,027101996 1016
72 MYRHOLT ROGER NOR 76,75 111,0 116,0 116,0 116,005011995 917
46 HOFBAUER LUKAS CZE 75,90 111,0 114,0 116,0 114,014021997 818

124 SOKKA TATU FIN 76,95 110,0 113,0 115,0 110,006011996 719
35 KARAMALIS ALEXANDROS CYP 76,60 102,0 107,0 107,0 102,008011996 620
57 BRUIJNEN TEUN NED 71,05 93,0 97,0 98,0 93,009091996 521

CLEAN & JERK Men 77 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

131 ANDREEV BOZHIDAR BUL 75,95 174,0 176,0 182,0 176,017011997 281
56 BRANDON VAUTARD FRA 75,90 170,0 175,0 178,0 175,009091996 252

161 AVETISYAN NORAYR ARM 76,65 170,0 175,0 182,0 175,001071996 233
152 SMOCHEK SERHII UKR 76,35 162,0 167,0 172,0 172,026021996 224
38 STOIAN DORU ILIE ROU 76,95 171,0 175,0 175,0 171,006071996 215
1 CHEPIK ROMAN RUS 76,40 170,0 175,0 176,0 170,018091995 206
9 YEVSIUTKIN NAZAR UKR 76,65 165,0 170,0 173,0 170,020071995 197

156 DAVITADZE REVAZ GEO 76,85 162,0 168,0 172,0 168,016101998 188
63 GABRITCHIDZE IRAKLI GEO 76,65 161,0 166,0 167,0 167,012111995 179
83 SZATKOWSKI MATEUSZ POL 76,25 166,0 172,0 172,0 166,005041996 1610
31 TURAN EMRE TUR 76,80 160,0 166,0 169,0 166,001091997 1511
26 GEORGIEV NIKOLAY BUL 76,75 161,0 166,0 166,0 161,013051997 1412
45 SEMIN ROMAN RUS 76,90 160,0 160,0 165,0 160,012121996 1313

108 DOKMETAS ABDULMUTTAL TUR 76,80 150,0 157,0 162,0 157,007021996 1214
129 KANIZAI ARON SRB 76,40 145,0 150,0 153,0 153,027101996 1115
72 MYRHOLT ROGER NOR 76,75 142,0 147,0 152,0 152,005011995 1016
8 MEZINSKIS ARMANDS LAT 74,15 134,0 138,0 142,0 142,008092000 917

46 HOFBAUER LUKAS CZE 75,90 132,0 136,0 139,0 139,014021997 818
124 SOKKA TATU FIN 76,95 135,0 140,0 140,0 135,006011996 719
57 BRUIJNEN TEUN NED 71,05 110,0 115,0 116,0 116,009091996 620
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Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points
1 2 3

Attempts

35 KARAMALIS ALEXANDROS CYP 76,60 125,0 125,0 125,0 0,008011996 0

TOTAL Men 77 Kg
131 ANDREEV BOZHIDAR BUL 75,95 141,0 176,0 317,017011997 281 400,6
38 STOIAN DORU ILIE ROU 76,95 146,0 171,0 317,006071996 252 397,7

161 AVETISYAN NORAYR ARM 76,65 140,0 175,0 315,001071996 233 396,0
56 BRANDON VAUTARD FRA 75,90 137,0 175,0 312,009091996 224 394,4
63 GABRITCHIDZE IRAKLI GEO 76,65 145,0 167,0 312,012111995 215 392,3

152 SMOCHEK SERHII UKR 76,35 138,0 172,0 310,026021996 206 390,6
1 CHEPIK ROMAN RUS 76,40 136,0 170,0 306,018091995 197 385,4

45 SEMIN ROMAN RUS 76,90 145,0 160,0 305,012121996 188 382,8
9 YEVSIUTKIN NAZAR UKR 76,65 134,0 170,0 304,020071995 179 382,2

156 DAVITADZE REVAZ GEO 76,85 136,0 168,0 304,016101998 1610 381,7
83 SZATKOWSKI MATEUSZ POL 76,25 133,0 166,0 299,005041996 1511 377,0
31 TURAN EMRE TUR 76,80 132,0 166,0 298,001091997 1412 374,3
26 GEORGIEV NIKOLAY BUL 76,75 135,0 161,0 296,013051997 1313 371,9

108 DOKMETAS ABDULMUTTAL TUR 76,80 136,0 157,0 293,007021996 1214 368,0
129 KANIZAI ARON SRB 76,40 117,0 153,0 270,027101996 1115 340,1
72 MYRHOLT ROGER NOR 76,75 116,0 152,0 268,005011995 1016 336,7
8 MEZINSKIS ARMANDS LAT 74,15 117,0 142,0 259,008092000 917 331,8

46 HOFBAUER LUKAS CZE 75,90 114,0 139,0 253,014021997 818 319,9
124 SOKKA TATU FIN 76,95 110,0 135,0 245,006011996 719 307,4
57 BRUIJNEN TEUN NED 71,05 93,0 116,0 209,009091996 620 274,7
35 KARAMALIS ALEXANDROS CYP 76,60 102,0 0,0 0,008011996 00,0
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

113 PIZZOLATO ANTONINO ITA 84,90 152,0 156,0 158,0 158,020081996 281
23 KONOTOP IHOR UKR 84,90 150,0 155,0 155,0 155,021071995 252

153 SANTANA JUNIOR DE JE ESP 83,70 145,0 145,0 146,0 146,008011996 233
65 IVANOV ALEKSANDAR BUL 81,50 139,0 143,0 145,0 145,022071996 224
74 CHUIKOV EDUARD RUS 84,05 138,0 138,0 145,0 145,028091996 215

148 PETKA MARIUSZ POL 84,85 138,0 142,0 145,0 145,013111995 206
4 IMADOUCHENE ROMAIN FRA 82,60 135,0 140,0 144,0 140,005091995 197

11 GOLJASZ DANIEL POL 83,00 130,0 134,0 137,0 137,014081997 188
136 TSCHAN YANNICK SUI 84,40 120,0 125,0 128,0 128,030081996 179
29 ANTANAITIS LAURYNAS LTU 84,85 120,0 126,0 129,0 126,009071995 1610
13 SALAJ MICHAL CZE 83,05 125,0 128,0 129,0 125,011091996 1511
20 HILMARSSON HOGNI GUD ISL 84,60 118,0 123,0 126,0 123,028101996 1412
18 KMEGY MATE HUN 84,50 118,0 122,0 125,0 122,017091997 1313
94 GRISKOVS JANIS LAT 83,90 120,0 120,0 125,0 120,012091997 1214

130 RIMKUS TOMAS LTU 81,00 110,0 115,0 118,0 110,021041996 1115
121 JOYCE KIERAN IRL 84,40 100,0 100,0 105,0 105,016081996 1016
87 KNOX LEWIS IRL 82,95 98,0 103,0 108,0 103,004041995 917

CLEAN & JERK Men 85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

113 PIZZOLATO ANTONINO ITA 84,90 190,0 195,0 200,0 190,020081996 281
4 IMADOUCHENE ROMAIN FRA 82,60 175,0 180,0 181,0 181,005091995 252

23 KONOTOP IHOR UKR 84,90 176,0 181,0 194,0 181,021071995 233
11 GOLJASZ DANIEL POL 83,00 170,0 176,0 180,0 180,014081997 224
74 CHUIKOV EDUARD RUS 84,05 170,0 175,0 180,0 175,028091996 215

148 PETKA MARIUSZ POL 84,85 173,0 173,0 180,0 173,013111995 206
153 SANTANA JUNIOR DE JE ESP 83,70 167,0 167,0 175,0 167,008011996 197
65 IVANOV ALEKSANDAR BUL 81,50 161,0 165,0 168,0 165,022071996 188
18 KMEGY MATE HUN 84,50 155,0 160,0 163,0 160,017091997 179
13 SALAJ MICHAL CZE 83,05 148,0 153,0 154,0 154,011091996 1610

136 TSCHAN YANNICK SUI 84,40 149,0 153,0 156,0 153,030081996 1511
29 ANTANAITIS LAURYNAS LTU 84,85 145,0 149,0 153,0 153,009071995 1412
94 GRISKOVS JANIS LAT 83,90 150,0 155,0 157,0 150,012091997 1313
20 HILMARSSON HOGNI GUD ISL 84,60 147,0 152,0 152,0 147,028101996 1214

130 RIMKUS TOMAS LTU 81,00 135,0 140,0 145,0 145,021041996 1115
121 JOYCE KIERAN IRL 84,40 130,0 135,0 140,0 140,016081996 1016
87 KNOX LEWIS IRL 82,95 132,0 137,0 142,0 137,004041995 917

TOTAL Men 85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

113 PIZZOLATO ANTONINO ITA 84,90 158,0 190,0 348,020081996 281 416,2
23 KONOTOP IHOR UKR 84,90 155,0 181,0 336,021071995 252 401,8
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Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

4 IMADOUCHENE ROMAIN FRA 82,60 140,0 181,0 321,005091995 233 389,2
74 CHUIKOV EDUARD RUS 84,05 145,0 175,0 320,028091996 224 384,6

148 PETKA MARIUSZ POL 84,85 145,0 173,0 318,013111995 215 380,4
11 GOLJASZ DANIEL POL 83,00 137,0 180,0 317,014081997 206 383,4

153 SANTANA JUNIOR DE JE ESP 83,70 146,0 167,0 313,008011996 197 377,0
65 IVANOV ALEKSANDAR BUL 81,50 145,0 165,0 310,022071996 188 378,5
18 KMEGY MATE HUN 84,50 122,0 160,0 282,017091997 179 338,0

136 TSCHAN YANNICK SUI 84,40 128,0 153,0 281,030081996 1610 337,0
13 SALAJ MICHAL CZE 83,05 125,0 154,0 279,011091996 1511 337,3
29 ANTANAITIS LAURYNAS LTU 84,85 126,0 153,0 279,009071995 1412 333,7
94 GRISKOVS JANIS LAT 83,90 120,0 150,0 270,012091997 1313 324,8
20 HILMARSSON HOGNI GUD ISL 84,60 123,0 147,0 270,028101996 1214 323,4

130 RIMKUS TOMAS LTU 81,00 110,0 145,0 255,021041996 1115 312,4
121 JOYCE KIERAN IRL 84,40 105,0 140,0 245,016081996 1016 293,8
87 KNOX LEWIS IRL 82,95 103,0 137,0 240,004041995 917 290,4
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